附件3：
                        期发展对象培训班学员综合成绩汇总表
二级党组织（盖章）：                                                   填表日期：

	序号
	姓名
	职务职称/

年级专业
	考核结果
	备注

	
	
	
	考勤纪律

（20%）
	课堂笔记

（20%）
	分组讨论

（20%）
	思想汇报

（30%）
	作用发挥

（10%）
	综合成绩
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	···
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：教师学员填写职称职务，学生学员填写年级专业。

